Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elle Sutherland - (946306) - Westhill District ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:12.07
2:13.81
2:13.90
2:14.09
2:14.61
2:14.81
2:14.90
2:14.93
2:15.72
2:16.08
2:17.38
2:17.62
2:18.37
2:18.41
2:18.92
2:19.16
2:19.65
2:20.41
2:20.57
2:20.77
2:21.53
2:21.64
2:24.62
2:25.80
2:26.22

2:26.66
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443
433
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Round

m m m I

T

Date

05/05/19
09/03/19
09/11/19
16/09/18
27/10/19
15/09/19
28/10/18
06/05/18
03/11/18
18/02/17
15/01/17
22/11/118
20/11/21
07/05/17
19/11/19
27/11/116
04/11/17
211117
30/10/16
19/11/16
26/06/16
24/04/16
13/02/16
21/06/15
14/05/17
17/01/16
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Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2019

SAS Time Trial March 2019

North District Open Championships 2019
Westhill Time Trials SAS

DCA Autumn Open Meet

SAS Time Trial 2 2019

DCA Autumn Open Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2018

North District Open Championships 2018
PASC GRADED AGE GROUP MEET 2017

SAS Junior Meet 2017

Scottish Schools Trials Aberdeen & Aberdeenshire

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Westhill Invitational Meet 2017

Scottish Schools Heats - Abd. City & Shire
North District Age Group Meet 2016

North District Open Championships 2017
Scottish Schools Heats

DCA Autumn Meet

Upper Deeside Challenge 2016

North District Development Meets

Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

Elgin Spring Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
SAS Time Trial May 2017

SAS Junior Meet 2016
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Venue

Westhill
Westhill
Aberdeen
Westhill
Dundee
Westhill
Dundee
Westhill
Aberdeen
Peterhead
Westhill
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Westhill
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Dundee
Aberdeen
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Buckie
Inverness
Aberdeen

Westhill
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Westhill 2
Westhill 2
South Aberde 2
Westhill 2
South Aberde 2
Westhill 2
South Aberde 2
Westhill 2
South Aberde 2
Upper Deesid 2
South Aberde 2

2

2
Upper Deesid 2

2
Upper Deesid 2
South Aberde 1

2
South Aberde 2
Upper Deesid 2
Upper Deesid 2
Upper Deesid 2
Upper Deesid 2
Upper Deesid 1
Upper Deesid 2
South Aberde 2
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2:27.09
2:27.15
2:27.18
2:29.24
2:29.27
2:30.85
2:30.96
2:32.82
2:35.87
2:37.31
2:37.46
2:37.80
2:37.87
2:44.40
2:44.53
2:49.47
2:56.27

3:11.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.37
2:18.92
2:13.90
2:14.61
2:14.81
2:12.07
2:13.81
2:17.62
2:15.72
2:14.90
2:14.09
2:14.93
2:20.41
2:19.65
2:26.22
2:18.41
2:16.08
2:17.38
2:19.16
2:20.77
2:20.57
2:21.53

2:21.64
2:24.62
2:26.71
2:26.66
2:27.09
2:27.15
2:27.18
2:25.80

2:29.24
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390
376
354
344
343
341
341

301
275
245
191
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443
425
425
421
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403

Round

H

Z4/U1710
21/11/15
25/10/15
13/09/15
10/05/15
14/02/15
22/11/14
11/01/15
25/11/14
16/02/14
30/11/13
22/03/14
12/01/14
23/11/113
27/04/14
17/05/14
16/02/13
23/12112
28/04/13

Date

20/11/21
19/11/19
09/11/19
27/10119
15/09/19
05/05/19
09/03/19
22/11/18
03/11/18
28/10/18
16/09/18
06/05/18
211117
04/11/117
14/05/17
07/05/17
18/02/17
15/01/17
27/11/16
19/11/16
30/10/16
26/06/16

24/04/16
13/02/16
24/01/16
17/01/16
21/11/15
25/10/15
13/09/15
21/06/15
10/05/15
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Upper Deeside Challenge 201

DCA Autumn Open Meet

Garioch G200 2015

Westhill Invitational Meet

Elgin ASC Spring Meet

Upper Deeside Challenge

SAS Junior Meet

Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen 2014
2014 Elgin Spring Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
SASA North District Age Group Champs
SAS Junior Meet

Upper Deeside Challenge 2013

Alford Otters 2nd 200 Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
2013 Elgin Spring Meet

Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Alford Otters ASC 1st 200 Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Scottish Schools Heats - Abd. City & Shire
North District Open Championships 2019
DCA Autumn Open Meet

SAS Time Trial 2 2019

Westhill Invitational Meet 2019

SAS Time Trial March 2019

Scottish Schools Trials Aberdeen & Aberdeenshire
North District Open Championships 2018
DCA Autumn Open Meet

Westhill Time Trials SAS

Westhill Invitational Meet 2018

Scottish Schools Heats

North District Open Championships 2017
SAS Time Trial May 2017

Westhill Invitational Meet 2017

PASC GRADED AGE GROUP MEET 2017
SAS Junior Meet 2017

North District Age Group Meet 2016
Upper Deeside Challenge 2016

DCA Autumn Meet

North District Development Meets

Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

Elgin Spring Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
SAS Junior Meet 2016

Upper Deeside Challenge 201

DCA Autumn Open Meet

Garioch G200 2015

SASA North District Development Meet 2015

Westhill Invitational Meet

iveriess
Deeside
Dundee
Garioch
Westhill
Buckie
Aboyne
Westhill
Aberdeen
Buckie
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Westhill
Deeside
Fraserburgh
Bathgate
Buckie
Dunfermline

Fraserburgh

Venue

Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Dundee
Westhill
Westhill
Westhill
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Dundee
Westhill
Westhill
Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Westhill
Peterhead
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Dundee

Inverness

Fraserburgh
Buckie
Inverness
Westhill
Deeside
Dundee
Garioch
Inverness

Westhill

Uppe! Ueesiu
Upper Deesid
South Aberde
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
South Aberde
Upper Deesid

South Aberde

Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid

Club Swam Under

South Aberde
South Aberde
Westhill
Westhill

Westhill

South Aberde
South Aberde
Westhill

Westhill

South Aberde
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
South Aberde
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
South Aberde
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
South Aberde
Upper Deesid
South Aberde
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid

Upper Deesid
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Level

1
2
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2:29.27
2:30.96
2:32.82
2:30.85
2:44.53
2:44.40
2:37.46
2:35.87
2:37.80
2:37.31
2:37.87
3:11.49
2:49.47

2:56.27
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403
390
376
391
301
302
343

341
344
341
191

275

14/02/15
11/01/15
25/11/14
2211114
17/05/14
27/04/14
22/03/14
16/02/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
23/11/13
28/04/13
16/02/13
23/12/12

Elgin ASC Spring Meet

SAS Junior Meet

Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen 2014
Upper Deeside Challenge

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
Alford Otters 2nd 200 Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
2014 Elgin Spring Meet

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
Upper Deeside Challenge 2013

Alford Otters ASC 1st 200 Meet

2013 Elgin Spring Meet

Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Buckie
Westhill
Aberdeen
Aboyne
Bathgate
Fraserburgh
Fraserburgh
Buckie
Westhill
Inverness
Deeside
Fraserburgh
Buckie

Dunfermline
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South Aberde 2

South Aberde 2

2
Upper Deesid 2
Upper Deesid 2
Upper Deesid 2
Upper Deesid 1
Upper Deesid 2
Upper Deesid 2
Upper Deesid 1
Upper Deesid 2
Upper Deesid 2
Upper Deesid 2
Upper Deesid 2
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